Show #913886 (Jim Dudley): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
4 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
5 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
6 2421 Il Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
7 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow
2. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
2 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
3 2421 |l Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
4 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
5 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
6 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
7 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow
8 2420 Walla Walla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo
3. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
4. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
6. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
3 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
6 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
7. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
2 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
8. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
2 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
3 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
4 2420 WallaWalla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo



Show #913886 (Jim Dudley): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

5 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
6 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
7 2421 Il Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
8 2410 Super Girl Shining Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter
9 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
10 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston
9. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
2 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
4 2421 |l Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
5 2420 Walla Walla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo
6 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
7 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
8 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston
9 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
10. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
11. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
12. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
13. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
16. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
2 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
3 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Sharon Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
6 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
17. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
18. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert

2 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston



Show #913886 (Jim Dudley): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

3 2409
4 2410
5 2405
6 2427
7 75
8 2408
9 2424

Place Back#

SAH Driftn N Blues
Super Girl Shining
Snap Crack Pop
BW Iceberg

Cat Diggity

La Redos Freckle

Perks Playgun

20. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go:

Horse's Name

Wendy L Regier
Jennifer Deter
Mariah Carmichael
Kelly Gratny Carlson
Kevin Smith

Morgan Crow

Bruce A Wilson

Rider's Name

Wendy L Regier
Jennifer Deter
Mariah Carmichael
Kelly Gratny Carlson
Kevin Smith

Morgan Crow

Bruce A Wilson

1 - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

1 2417
2 99

Stop TosmellTheRoses
Royal Cattilion

Jenae Lee

Logan Hickey

Julie Honsinger

Tricia Smith-Hickey



Show #913887 (Jeff Allen): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)
1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow
6 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
7 2421 Il Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
2. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
2 2421 |l Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
3 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
4 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
5 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
6 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
7 2420 Walla Walla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo
8 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow

3. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
4. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
6. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
3 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
6 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
7. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
8. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
2 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
4 2420 WallaWalla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo



Show #913887 (Jeff Allen): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

5 2421 |l Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
6 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
7 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
8 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
9 2410 Super Girl Shining Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter
10 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston
9. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
2 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
4 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
5 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
6 2420 Walla Walla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo
7 2421 Il Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
8 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston
9 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
10. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
11. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
12. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
13. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
16. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
3 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
4 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
5 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
6 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Sharon Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
17. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
18. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert

2 2427 BW lIceberg Kelly Gratny Carlson Kelly Gratny Carlson



Show #913887 (Jeff Allen): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

3 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith

4 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston

5 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael

6 2410 Super Girl Shining Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter

7 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier

8 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow

9 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson

20. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger

2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey



Show #913888 (Bobbie Jo Stanton): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)
1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
2 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
3 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
4 2414 Llittle Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
5 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
6 2421 Il Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
7 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow
2. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2420 Walla Walla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo
2 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
3 2421 |l Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
4 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
5 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
6 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
7 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
8 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow
3. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
4. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
6. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
2 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
3 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
6 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
7. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2411 Peptos Seven Six Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
2 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Kelsey Ward Mariah Carmichael
4 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
5 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
8. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
2 2421 Il Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
3 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
4 2420 WallaWalla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo



Show #913888 (Bobbie Jo Stanton): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

5 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
6 2410 Super Girl Shining Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter
7 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
8 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
9 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston
10 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
9. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith
2 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
3 2401 GangstersTopChic Anne Recker Anne Recker
4 2421 |l Be A Chic Stik Kolby Cornejo Kolby Cornejo
5 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert
6 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson
7 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston
8 2420 Walla Walla Want To Patricia C Cornejo Patricia C Cornejo
9 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier
10. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
11. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
12. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
2 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
13. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger
2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
16. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
2 2403 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Sharon Ward Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward
3 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey
4 2404 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Tammy Russell
5 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael
6 2414 Little Rey Stars Matt Lange Shaleen Grabill
17. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2412 Ima Royal High Brow Ayden W Long Ayden W Long
18. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2427 BW Iceberg Kelly Gratny Carlson Kelly Gratny Carlson

2 2419 Chase N Hot Chex Jennifer A Gilbert Jennifer A Gilbert



Show #913888 (Bobbie Jo Stanton): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

3 2409 SAH Driftn N Blues Wendy L Regier Wendy L Regier

4 2410 Super Girl Shining Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter

5 75 Cat Diggity Kevin Smith Kevin Smith

6 1 MMB Wimpys Top Chic Marki L Huston Marki Huston

7 2405 Snap Crack Pop Mariah Carmichael Mariah Carmichael

8 2408 La Redos Freckle Morgan Crow Morgan Crow

9 2424 Perks Playgun Bruce A Wilson Bruce A Wilson

20. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2417 Stop TosmellTheRoses Jenae Lee Julie Honsinger

2 99 Royal Cattilion Logan Hickey Tricia Smith-Hickey



Show #913886 (Jim Dudley): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)
140. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
141. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
142. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
DQ 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
143. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
2 262 Gotta Bad Addiction Melanie Acre Melanie Acre
144. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
4 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
145. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2416 Bulls Eye Boon Hudson Lange Matt Lange
3 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
4 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
5 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
146. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 Gotta Bad Addiction Melanie Acre Melanie Acre
2 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
3 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
4 2415 Good Rebel Ending Heidi Lange Matt Lange
147. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
2 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
3 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
4 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward



Show #913887 (Jeff Allen): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)
140. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
141. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
142. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
DQ 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
143. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
2 262 Gotta Bad Addiction Melanie Acre Melanie Acre
144. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
4 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
145. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
4 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
5 2416 Bulls Eye Boon Hudson Lange Matt Lange
146. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 Gotta Bad Addiction Melanie Acre Melanie Acre
2 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
3 2415 Good Rebel Ending Heidi Lange Matt Lange
4 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
147. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
2 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
3 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
4 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright



Show #913888 (Bobbie Jo Stanton): Celebrating Kansas VRH (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

140. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
141. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
142. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
DQ 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
143. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
2 262 Gotta Bad Addiction Melanie Acre Melanie Acre
144. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
4 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
145. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
2 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
3 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
4 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
5 2416 Bulls Eye Boon Hudson Lange Matt Lange
146. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2418 Roo Fifity One Sarah Christenson Sarah Christenson
2 262 Gotta Bad Addiction Melanie Acre Melanie Acre
3 2415 Good Rebel Ending Heidi Lange Matt Lange
4 2402 OurHollywoodHomerun Tammy Russell Tammy Russell
147. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2406 Chexed N Frisky Sophia Carmichael Phyllis Ward
2 17 Steppin N Chips Jake Huston Marki Huston
3 2423 Bitsy Bar Fritz Mandy Jo Wainwright Mandy Jo Wainwright
4 2422 Ima Dun Fritz Augustus Wainwright Lisa Wainwright
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